Australian Small Equine Association

Name

JUBILEE CENTRE STAGE
JUBILEE CHILLY POP
JUBILEE COPPER RAIN
JUBILEE FASHION POPPY
JUBILEE HONEY POP
JUBILEE MARY POPPINS
JUBILEE PETAL POP
JUBILEE POP MUSIC
JUBILEE POP UP

JUBILEE POPCORN
JUBILEE POPEYES IMAGE
JUBILEE POPPIN

JUBILEE POPPIN ALONG
JUBILEE POPPY CLAUS
JUBILEE POPPY SOCKS
JUBILEE POSH POPPY
JUBILEE TOUCH OF GOLD
JUBILEE ZARA

WESTON PARK BUSY BEE (IMP)
WESTON PARK SPARKLE (IMP)

WESTON PARK TEKAPO (IMP)

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Nov-2014
13-Nov-2014
23-Nov-2014
28-Nov-2015
28-Nov-2015
17-Sep-2020
13-Nov-2015
05-Dec-2015
04-Nov-2016
23-Nov-2014
07-Dec-2014

15-Jan-2019
05-Oct-2018
02-Nov-2018
19-Nov-2015
19-Oct-2018
16-Nov-2016
17-Nov-2014
30-Sep-2009
29-Sep-2006

02-Sep-2009

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Offspring

Reg
G3782
2905
2899
2954
3023
3327
3020
3022
G2987
2906
G2693
3222
3217
3219
3025
3218
2725
2928
2587

2412

Dam

GLENVALE PURE SILK

AINTREE MIRIUM

SILVERBANK JOSIE

AINTREE MIRIUM

LAKEWOOD JESSICA

SHERWYN CASSANDRA

BRACKENMERE PETAL

SILVERBANK JOSIE

SHERWYN CASSANDRA

SUNNINGHILL ROSA

SHERWYN CASSANDRA

SILVERBANK JOSIE

JUBILEE ECHOES IMAGE

MOA PARK BLACK OPAL

ELLANGOWAN BEE WITCH

LAKEWOOD MARIAH

JUBILEE LEMON TWIST

LAKEWOOD JESSICA

WESTON PARK BLUEBELL

WESTON PARK SERENA

WESTON TEIFI
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WESTON PARK POPEYE (IMP) (1999)

Damsire

DAINHILL BODYGUARD

ARANUI JULIO

MOELBRYN DAFFYD

ARANUI JULIO

RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN

MORFYDD BRIGWYN

ASCOT MR PICKWICK

MOELBRYN DAFFYD

MORFYDD BRIGWYN

SUNNINGHILL TAFFY

MORFYDD BRIGWYN

MOELBRYN DAFFYD

BURLINGTON TAFFY JONES

LOCHLEA COLLWYN

CLIFTON GAUNTLET

RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN

BURLINGTON TAFFY JONES

RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN

WESTON PALADIN

WESTON PARK PICCOLO

WESTON PALADIN

https:/lequineregistry.net



